Rev. 4.2, 2022-12-13
© 2022 Wolfspeed, Inc. All rights reserved. Wolfspeed® and the Wolfstreak logo are registered trademarks and the Wolfspeed logo is a trademark of Wolfspeed, Inc.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
4600 Silicon Drive  |  Durham, NC 27703  |  Tel: +1.919.313.5300
CGH55015F2/P2
Package Types: 440196 & 440166
PNs: CGH55015P2 & CGH55015F2
10 W, C-Band, Unmatched, GaN HEMT

The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
4600 Silicon Drive  |  Durham, NC 27703  |  Tel: +1.919.313.5300
Product Ordering Information
Order Number Description Unit of Measure Image
CGH55015F2 GaN HEMT Each
CGH55015P2 GaN HEMT Each
CGH55015F2-AMP1 Test board with GaN HEMT
installed Each
CGH55015F2/P2 11
Rev. 4.2, 2022-12-13
© 2022 Wolfspeed, Inc. All rights reserved. Wolfspeed® and the Wolfstreak logo are registered trademarks and the Wolfspeed logo is a trademark of Wolfspeed, Inc.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
4600 Silicon Drive  |  Durham, NC 27703  |  Tel: +1.919.313.5300